RLABAMA NATIONAL FAIR & AGRICULTURAL EXPOSITION

CREATIVE LIVING CENTER — 2025 COOKING CONTEST ENTRY FORM

EXHIBITOR # YOUTH ADULT
EXHIBITOR’S NAME

(PLEASE PRINT)
HOME ADDRESS

(PLEASE PRINT)
CITY COUNTY ZIP
PHONE Email:

Please accept the entries below, subject to the rules and classifications as published by the Alabama
National Fair. | acknowledge that | have read and understand CLC Official Rules 16 through 32
pertaining to live cooking contests. | also agree to abide by the rules and accept the decisions of the
judges as final. | understand that The Fair is NOT RESPONSIBLE for any item/article entered.

Signed

Date:

ADULT Live Cooking Contest (check box to register for identified contest):

AL1 | Friday, Oct. 3@ @ 6:00pm Alabama’s Best Layer Cake

AL2 | Saturday, Oct. 4" @ 11:00am Saturday Brunch — Breakfast Pizza

AL3 | Saturday, Oct. 4" @ 5:00pm Cooking with Poultry — Cornish Hens
AL4 | Sunday, Oct. 5" @ 2:00pm Homemade Ice Cream

AL5 | Sunday, Oct. 5" @ 5:00pm Dessert Dips

AL6 | Monday, Oct. 61" @ 6:00pm Grumpy Dog - TBD

AL7 | Tuesday, Oct. 7" @ 6:00pm Celebrating Your Ancestral Roots — Main Dish
AL8 | Wednesday, Oct. 8" @ 6:00pm President’s Choice — Chicken Thighs
AL9 | Thursday, Oct 9" @ 6:00pm Buy Alabama’s Best Products

AL10 | Friday, Oct.10" @ 6:00pm Sauce It Up Italian Style!

AL11 | Saturday, Oct. 11" @ 11:00am Game Day Dips with Beef

AL12 | Saturday, Oct. 11" @ 5:00pm Where’s the Beef — Asian Beef Dish
AL13 | Sunday, Oct. 12" @ 5:00pm Cooking With Pork — St. Louis Style Ribs
AL14 | Monday, Oct. 13" @ 5:00pm Custard Pie at the Fair

YOUTH Live Cooking Contest (check box to register for identified contest):

YL1 | Saturday, Oct.4" @ 5:00pm | Love Egg Muffin Cups

YL2 | Sunday, Oct. 5" @ 2:00pm | Love Mug Cakes

YL3 | Thursday, Oct. 9" @ 6:00pm Montgomery’s Best Cobbler

YL4 | Saturday, Oct. 11" @ 11:00am “Where’s The Beef” — Beef Sliders
YL5 | Sunday, Oct. 12" @ 5:00pm Cooking with Pork — Pork Hot Pockets
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